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Кобзарев
Николай
Владимиро
вич

1.14.00-
|4:20

<Волейбол
) старшая
группа

Спортивны
й зал
2 этаж

Мещеров
Роман
Викгорович

1.18.00-
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21:00
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-18:40

2.1 8:00
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1.09:00-
09:40

2.09:50-
l0:30
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2 этаж
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1.18:00-
l8:40

2.18:00-
19:30

1.18:00-
l8:40

2.18:00-
19:30
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1l:20

2.1 1 :30-
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Воскресна
z
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историческ
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кБашкорт -

иле.
башкорт -

теле>
4|6
кабинет

Галимова
Зайryна
Рахматуллов
на

]. ] 5:00-
1 5:40

2. ] 5:50-
l 6:30

3.1 6:40-
] 7:20

1.14:00
14:40

2,|4:50-
15:30

3. 15:40-
|6:20

1.14:00
l4:40

2.|4:50-
15:30

З " 1 5:40-
|6:20

IIIахматы-
цдк9де.

Соболев
Андрей
Вадимович

1

1

l

а,

1 :50-
2:З 0

1д.

1,2:40-
13:20

|и
11:50-
12:З0

1л
|2:40-
|З:20

1

l
1
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1:

2:
50-
з0

1г.

|2:40-
13:20

1

1

1

з
1

2
50
30

1б.

1 1:50-
12:30

1е.

|2:40-
13:20

вокальная
студия

<<Ассоль>

з5,7

кабинет

Поминова
Ирина
Валерьевна

|-2
классы
1.12:30-
13:10

2.\3:20-
14:00

3-4
классы
1.12:30-
l 3:10

2.|3:20-
14:00

|-2
классы
1.12:30-
13:10

2.I3'20-
14:00

3_4
классы
1.10:10-
10:50

2.1 1:00-
1 1:40

Старша
я группа
3.11:50-
12:30

4.1,2:40-
l3:20

Изо -
<Цветоведе
ние"
(l -3 классы).

Лисьих
ольга
Александр
овна

1.13:20-
14:00

2.\4:|0-
14:50

1.13:20-
14:00

2.|4:l0-
14:50

дпи -

"Бумажное
творчество
(1-3классы).

Лисьих
ольга
Александр
овна

1

1

.11

|:4
00_

0

2.1 1 :50-
t2:20

1.1 1 :00-
11:40

2.1 1 :50-
|2:20

"Знакомст
вос
изобцrз4те
льным
искусство
м"
(5-9 классы).

Лисьих
ольга
Александр
овна

1.15.30 *
l6:10

2.|6:20-
17:00

1.15.30 _
16:10

2.16'20,
17:00



"Декоратив
но-
прикJIадное
искусство.
дизайн и
декорирова
ние"
ý-9
классы).

Лисьих
ольга
Александр
овна

1.15.30 _
16:10

2.1,6:20-
17:00

1.15.30

- 16:10

2.|6:20
-17:00

"Удивитель
ное
искусство"
(овз),

I

Лисьих
ольга
Александр
овна

1.1 1 :00-
11:40

2.1 1 :50-
|2:20,

<Школа
стиля)

Зюзина
Ирина
Валерьевна

1.16:00-
16:40

2.16:50-
17:30

кзанимате
льное
естествозн
ание)

Китаева
Ксения
Сергеевна

1.13:00-
1З:40

2.13:50-
14:30

1.13:00-
13:40

2.13:50-
14:30

Фотостудия Ошнурова
Наталья
Александров
на

1.15:00-
15:40

2.1 5:50-
l6:30

1.15:00-
15:40

2.15:50-
16:30
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